
1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

1 

2 

-GT-gaT (4+tt-) 

3 

ATG-Y-aft 

Sh. Rajesh Kumar, Principal 
KV No. 3 ONGC Surat 

Sh. Maherndra Singh, Principal W 
KV No. 2 Kribhco Surat 

at f ft- 2026 

Sh. S. B. Yadav, i/C Princjpal 
KV PM Shri No. 1 lchhanth 

GH 

|55||33||6|| 
GH 

RH 

GH 

GH 

GH 

GH 

GH 

GH 

GH 

RH 

GH 

GH 

RH 

GH 

RH 

GH 

GH 

GH 

RH 

RH 

GH 

GH 

RH 

14-01-2026 

For Information : The Chalrman VMC, Kendriya Vidyalaya 

26-01-2026 

03-03-2026 

04-03-2026 

21-03-2026 

31-03-2026 

03-04-2026 

01-05-2026 

27-05-2026 

26-06-2026 

16-07-2026 

15-08-2026 

26-08-2026 

28-08-2026 

04-09-2026 

14-09-2026 

02-10-2026 

Restricted Holidays (RHS) (6+1 (Annual day/Annual Sports Day)) have been decided by the committee 
under the guidance of Principals of Surat Station's Vidyalaya. 

20-10-2026 

08-11-2026 

09-11-2026 

11-11-2026 

24-11-2026 

25-12-2026 

01 Reserved (Shall be decided later) 

9rfarr 

L. Mr. Mahammed Cutplecewala, PGT (Phy) 

rfarr 

KV PM Shri No. 1 lchhanath Surat 
2. Mrs. Sushila Dahiya �TGT (Hindi) 

3. Mr. Ashok Patel, Sub Staff 
KV PM Shri No. 1 lchhanath Surat 

KV No. 3 ONGC Surat 

KV No. 2 Kribhco Surat 
4. Mrs.Jayna Surti,Sub Staff J)o 

Kendriya Vidyaalaya No 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

