

केन्द्रीय विद्यालय (पी एम श्री क्र. 01 इच्छानाथ सूरत, क्र. 02 कृभकों सूरत, क्र. 03 ओएनजीपी सूरत)
छुट्टियों की सूची - 2026

क्र.	छुट्टियों एवं संबंधित उत्सव	छुट्टी का प्रकार	दिनांक	दिवस
1	मकर संक्रांति	GH	14-01-2026	बुधवार
2	गणतंत्र दिवस	GH	26-01-2026	सोमवार
3	होलिका दहन	RH	03-03-2026	मंगलवार
4	होली	GH	04-03-2026	बुधवार
5	ईद-उल-फित्र	GH	21-03-2026	शनिवार
6	महावीर जयंती	GH	31-03-2026	मंगलवार
7	गुड फ्राइडे	GH	03-04-2026	शुक्रवार
8	बुद्ध पूर्णिमा	GH	01-05-2026	शुक्रवार
9	ईद-उल-जुहा (बकरी-ईद)	GH	27-05-2026	बुधवार
10	मुह्रम	GH	26-06-2026	शुक्रवार
11	रथ यात्रा	RH	16-07-2026	गुरुवार
12	स्वतंत्रता दिवस	GH	15-08-2026	शनिवार
13	मिलाद-उन-नबी	GH	26-08-2026	बुधवार
14	रक्षाबंधन	RH	28-08-2026	शुक्रवार
15	जन्माष्टमी	GH	04-09-2026	शुक्रवार
16	गणेश चतुर्थी	RH	14-09-2026	सोमवार
17	महात्मा गांधी जयंती	GH	02-10-2026	शुक्रवार
18	दशहरा	GH	20-10-2026	मंगलवार
19	दिवाली	GH	08-11-2026	रविवार
20	गोवर्धन पूजा	RH	09-11-2026	सोमवार
21	भाई दूज	RH	11-11-2026	बुधवार
22	गुरु नानक जयंती	GH	24-11-2026	मंगलवार
23	क्रिसमस	GH	25-12-2026	शुक्रवार
24	वार्षिक उत्सव / वार्षिक खेलकूद दिवस	RH	01 Reserved (Shall be decided later)	

Restricted Holidays (RHs) (6+1 (Annual day/Annual Sports Day)) have been decided by the committee under the guidance of Principals of Surat Station's Vidyalaya.

- 1 Sh. Rajesh Kumar, Principal
KV No. 3 ONGC Surat
- 2 Sh. Mahendra Singh, Principal
KV No. 2 Kribhco Surat
- 3 Sh. S. B. Yadav, I/C Principal
KV PM Shri No. 1 Ichhanath Surat

1. Mr. Mohammed Cutpiecewala, PGT (Phy)
KV PM Shri No. 1 Ichhanath Surat
2. Mrs. Sushila Dahiya, TGT (Hindi)
KV PM Shri No. 1 Ichhanath Surat
3. Mr. Ashok Patel, Sub Staff
KV No. 3 ONGC Surat
4. Mrs. Jayna Surti, Sub Staff
KV No. 2 Kribhco Surat

For Information : The Chairman VMC, Kendriya Vidyalaya

